Record Type

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

Record #

RAS-24-31

RAS-24-33

RDP-24-36

CBP-24-7

RDP-24-30

CBP-24-6

RAS-24-34

Date Permit Applicant

Issued

7/1/2024

7/1/2024

7/1/2024

7/2/2024

7/2/2024

7/9/2024

7/12/2024

Name

TRAVIS
BROWN

TIM KMETZ

CHET

BRUDERER

JEREMY
MANKSA

CHRIS
SAVAGE

JEREMY
MANKSA

JEREMY
MANKSA

Parcel #

RPR4261000609

RPRRWH2000700

RPRRSGP003208

RPR3851009200

RPRRLR3001500

RPR4471007101

RPRRMCA002000

Project Description

NEW ACCESSORY

STRUCTURE

ADDITION TO
EXISTING
STRUCTURE

NEW DWELLING

NEW
COMMERCIAL
STRUCTURE

NEW ADDITION
TO A DWELLING

NEW
COMMERCIAL
STRUCTURE

NEW ACCESSORY

STRUCTURE

Structure
Classification

GARAGE

GARAGE

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

GARAGE

Estimated
Building Cost

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$310,000.00

$200,000.00

$20,000.00

$30,000.00

$32,000.00



COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

CBP-24-8

RDP-24-37

SLR-24-20

RDP-24-31

SLR-24-24

7/17/2024

7/18/2024

7/19/2024

7/22/2024

7/29/2024

JEREMY
MANKSA

JORDAN
HARDING

BIG DOG
SOLAR

SCOTT
PORTER

JUSTIN
CONRAD

RPR3853019707

RPRRMFS000100

RPRRKTS000300

RPR3803050303

RPR3803054412

NEW

COMMERCIAL ggi\gﬁ?% $80,000.00

STRUCTURE
SINGLE

NEW DWELLING FAMILY $559,000.00
DWELLING

GROUND- GROUND-

MOUNTED SOLAR MOUNTED $14,000.00

PANELS SOLAR PANELS
MANUFACTUR

NEW DWELLING ED HOME $130,000.00
SINGLE

ROOF-MOUNTED FAMILY $29,703.00

SOLAR PANELS

DWELLING



