

Record Type	Record #	Date Permit Issued	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	RAS-24-31	7/1/2024	TRAVIS BROWN	RPR4261000609	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$30,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	RAS-24-33	7/1/2024	TIM KMETZ	RP RRWH2000700	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$30,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-36	7/1/2024	CHESTER BRUDERER	RPR RSGP003208	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$310,000.00
COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT	CBP-24-7	7/2/2024	JEREMY MANKSA	RPR3851009200	NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	\$200,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-30	7/2/2024	CHRIS SAVAGE	RPR RLR3001500	NEW ADDITION TO A DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$20,000.00
COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT	CBP-24-6	7/9/2024	JEREMY MANKSA	RPR4471007101	NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	\$30,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	RAS-24-34	7/12/2024	JEREMY MANKSA	RPR RMCA002000	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$32,000.00

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT	CBP-24-8	7/17/2024	JEREMY MANKSA	RPR3853019707	NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	\$80,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-37	7/18/2024	JORDAN HARDING	RPRRMFS000100	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$559,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-20	7/19/2024	BIG DOG SOLAR	RPRRKTS000300	GROUND- MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	GROUND- MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	\$14,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-31	7/22/2024	SCOTT PORTER	RPR3803050303	NEW DWELLING	MANUFACTUR ED HOME	\$130,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-24	7/29/2024	JUSTIN CONRAD	RPR3803054412	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$29,703.00